AE20M
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England
www.moflash.comUK +44(0)121 446 5322
FR +33(0)1 70 72 12 71
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode,
Current Consumption & dB
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Product Code Pulsed dB* Continuous dB*
12vDC 10-20vDC AE20M-12 5mA @12vDC 75 25mA @12vDC 81
24vDC 10-28vDC AE20M-24 8mA @24vDC 85 25mA @24vDC 87
48vDC 6-48vDC AE20M-48 16mA @48vDC 90 35mA @48vDC 92
115vAC 60-120vAC AE20M-115 8mA @115vAC 68 25mA @115vAC 74
230vAC 130-240vAC AE20M-230 6mA @230vAC 83 25mA @230vAC 86
Kg 12v 24v 48v 115v 230v
Net Weight 0.042 0.042 0.045 0.046 0.043
Gross Weight 0.048 0.048 0.051 0.052 0.049
Ordering Information